195METALLIC CONDUIT SYSTEMS - ACCESSORIES
S
E
C
T
IO
N
 1
1
—
Metallic conduit systems
Accessories
Order code Nominal
conduit size
(mm)
Plated steel
plated brass Stainless Steel
PCLIP/10 10
PCLIP/12 12
PCLIP/16 SSPC16 16
PCLIP/20 SSPC20 20
PCLIP/25 SSPC25 25
PCLIP/32 SSPC32 32
PCLIP/40 SSPC40 40
PCLIP/50 SSPC50 50
PCLIP/63 SSPC63 63
PCLIP/75 75
—
Conduit Support Clamps  Materials: Plated Steel or Stainless
Steel Construction with PVC Insert
—
Female Coupler Brass internal female coupler / Materials: Nickel plated brass
Order code Metric thread Order code Metric thread
B/M16/C M16 B/M40/C M40
B/M20/C M20 B/M50/C M50
B/M25/C M25 B/M63/C M63
B/M32/C M32 B/M75/C M75
—
Metallic Locknuts   Materials: Nickel plated brass,
stainless steel
Metric
thread
Order code
Nickel plated
brass
Stainless
steel
M12 x 1.5 LNB/M12
M16 LNB/M16 LNSS16
M20 LNB/M20 LNSS20
M25 LNB/M25 LNSS25
M32 LNB/M32 LNSS32
M40 LNB/M40 LNSS40
M50 LNB/M50 LNSS50
M63 LNB/M63 LNSS63
M75 LNB/M75
—
Enlargers, Reducers, Converters  Materials: Nickel Plated Brass
External
thread Internal thread
To M10 To M12 To M16 To M20 To M25 To M32 To M40
M16 B/M16-M12/R B/M16-M20/E
M20 B/M20-M10/R B/M20-M12/R B/M20-M16/R   B/M20-M25/E
M25 B/M25-M20/R   B/M25-M32/E
M32 B/M32-M25/R
M40 B/M40-M32/R
M50 B/M50-M40/R
—
Conduit cutting tool
Order code Features Instructions
CUT-VICE Cut-vice offers the ability to
produce a clean cut for conduit
sizes 16mm to 40mm.
Place the conduit along the vice body and tighten the clamp. Holding the
conduit and integral handle together, insert a hacksaw blade into the
guide and cut. For braided conduit, wrap adhesive tape around the cutting
point to secure  braid. Remove tape after cutting.